PacnMcaHue KOHCYAbTALLUU MO
noArotoske K ElNd

IMpeamer

Jluteparypa
11E

Maremarnka 11E
(baza)

Maremaruka 11E
(ITpodun)

Pycckuii si3pik 11A

Pycckuii sa3pik 116

®PUO nexarora

CanreikoBa M. H.

Hanmaksu B.C.

Cemubparona O.I1.

CanteikoBa M.H.

bopucosa E.A.

Jlenb Hexenn

BropHuk

BropHuk

Bropnuk

IlonenearHUK

IloneneanrHUK

Kaouner

307

405

406

307

306

Bpems

8 ypok

8 ypok

8 ypok

8 ypok

9 ypok



PacnucaHue KOHCYAbTALLMM MO
noarotoske K El3

IMpeamer

Uctopus 11E

OO01ecTBO3HAHUE

11E

dusukal 1E

Nudopmaruka 11E

buosorus 11E

®PUO nexarora

doxkeena [ A.

doxkeesa [ A.

ITpopouenko FO.M.

ITpopouenko FO.M.

Aobpocumona C.B.

Jlenb Hepen

Yetsepr

Yerepr

Yetsepr

Yersepr

Yerepr

Kaouner

304

304

409

403

302

Bpems

9 ypok

8 ypok

8 ypok

8 ypok

8 ypok



., PacnucaHue KOHCYAbTAUMUU NO
@ noArotoske K ElN

IMpeamer

Xumug 11E

I'eorpadus 11E

AHITMHACKUHA A3BIK
11E

®UO nemarora

HTamxkuaa E.M.

Boponnna H.A.

3acraBa O.U.

JleHb Hemen

[IaTauna

[IsTHUA

[IaTauna

Kaouner

308

402

305

Bpems

7 ypok

8 ypok

8 ypok



